10

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4

11
12

STIRLING
Village of Stirling
May 21, 2025 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Recognition

Delegations
Jack Hicken
Stirling Village Pharmacy

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — May 7, 2025
Business Arising from the Minutes
Motion Tracker

Financial Items
Accounts Payable

Items for Discussion

Council Delegation - Jack Hicken

Council Delegation - Stirling Village Pharmacy

Community Events Committee - May 13, 2025 Minutes

Council Summer Meeting Schedule

Bylaw 557-25: Repeal Bylaw 452-14

Bylaw 558-25: Electronic Council Meetings

Bylaw 559-25: Amending Bylaw 504-20

Council Resolution on Seniors Housing for Alberta Municipalities

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information

Ridge Regional Public Safety Services Commission (RRPSSC)

Alberta Public Safety and Emergency Services

Chief Mountain Regional Solid Waste Services Commission (CMRSWSC)
Office of the Minister

Council Highlights

Adjournment



