

Village of Stirling May 21, 2025 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Recognition
4 4.1 4.2	Delegations Jack Hicken Stirling Village Pharmacy
5 5.1 5.2 5.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – May 7, 2025 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
6 6.1	Financial Items Accounts Payable
7 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.8	Items for Discussion Council Delegation - Jack Hicken Council Delegation - Stirling Village Pharmacy Community Events Committee - May 13, 2025 Minutes Council Summer Meeting Schedule Bylaw 557-25: Repeal Bylaw 452-14 Bylaw 558-25: Electronic Council Meetings Bylaw 559-25: Amending Bylaw 504-20 Council Resolution on Seniors Housing for Alberta Municipalities
8	CAO Report
9	Council Committee Meeting Reports
10 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4	Correspondence and Items for Information Ridge Regional Public Safety Services Commission (RRPSSC) Alberta Public Safety and Emergency Services Chief Mountain Regional Solid Waste Services Commission (CMRSWSC) Office of the Minister
11	Council Highlights
12	Adjournment